VM Fita
Rundenwettkamf
KM Fita
Rundenwettkamf
BM Feld

BM Fita

LM Feld
Rundenwettkamf
Ferienpass
Rundenwettkamf
LM Fita
Rundenwettkamf
Rundenwettkamf
Sternturnier
Zeltlager
Rundenwettkamf
Rundenwettkamf
900 Runde
Rundenwettkamf
VM Halle

KM Halle

Termine

Westerhausen
Westerhausen
Westerhausen
Westerhausen
Lingen
Hunteburg
Lingen

Venne
Westerhausen
Venne

Zeven
Schledehausen
Schledehausen
Delmenhorst
Melle
Bomterheide
Bomterheide
Alfsee
Hunteburg
Westerhausen

Westerhausen

30.04.2016

06.05.2016

07.05.2016

07.05.2016

08.05.2016

21.05./22.05.2016

12.06.2016

24.06.2016

25.06.2016

25.06.2016

26.06.2016

08.07.2016

09.07.2016

17.07.2016

05.08./07.08.2016

19.08.2016

20.08.2016

27.08.2016

17.09.2016

05.11.2016

12.11.2016






